
301 E. Huron St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 217-1528 Name: 11/9/17 - Nichols Arboretum - LFS Change Order
No. 1

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:11/9/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/9/2017 11/9/2017

Enactment date: 11/9/2017 R-17-405Enactment #:

Title: Resolution to Approve Change Order No. 1 to a Construction Contract with Liquiforce Services (USA),
Inc. in the Amount of $314,700.42 for the Nichols Arboretum Sewer and Siphon Rehabilitation

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. liquiforce - resolution awarding contract - approved - 161220.pdf, 2. liquiforce - signed change order
no 1 - 170920.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council11/9/2017 2 Pass

City of Ann Arbor Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

